Model 870A 54 GHz
Single & Mul�-Channel High Performance Sources
Features
• Wide and Accurately Leveled Output Power Range
• Low Power Consump�on
• Powerful Touch-Display Control
• Bench-Top (Portable) or Rackmount  Form Factor
Applica�ons

• DC input
870A Datasheet Berkeley Nucleonics Corp. 19 of 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
870A 870A-12 1-channel Signal Generator up to 12.75 GHz, Benchtop (portable) chassis
870A 870A-20 1-channel Signal Generator up to 20 GHz, Benchtop (portable) chassis
870A 870A-40 1-channel Signal Generator up to 40 GHz, Benchtop (portable) chassis
870A 870A-50 1-channel Signal Generator up to 54 GHz, Benchtop (portable) chassis
870A-XX 870A-12-1 1-channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-12-2 2-channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-12-3 3-channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz,19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-12-4 4-channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-20-1 1-channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-20-2 2-channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-20-3 3-channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz,19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-20-4 4-channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-40-1 1-channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-40-2 2-channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-40-3 3-channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz,19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-40-4 4-channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-50-1 1-channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-50-2 2-channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-50-3 3-channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX 870A-50-4 4-channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2U rack-mount chassis
870A-XX Op�on FS Ultra-fast switching speed
870A-XX Op�on 9K Frequency range extension to 9 kHz
870A-XX Op�on LN Enhanced close in phase noise and frequency stability
870A-XX Op�on LN+ Op�on LN with improved long term frequency stability